2010	 2009	 2010	 2009	 2010	 2009	 2010	 2009
 	 $	 $	 $	 $	 $	 $	 $	 $

Financial assets

Cash and cash
equivalents	 8,132,960 	 4,055,690 	 -   	 -   	 -   	 -   	 8,132,960 	4,055,690

Trade and other
receivables	 -   	 -   	 -   	 -   	 346,074 	 44,275 	 346,074 	 44,275

Security deposits	 3,231,134 	 -   	 -   	 33,181 	 83,818 	 39,000 	 3,314,952 	 72,181

Total financial assets	11,364,094 	 4,055,690 	 -   	 33,181 	 429,892 	 83,275 	 11,793,986 	4,172,146

Financial liabilities

Trade and other payables	 -   	 -   	 -   	 -   	 1,506,371 	 204,280 	 1,506,371 	 204,280

Total financial liabilities	 -   	 -   	 -   	 -   	 1,506,371 	 204,280 	 1,506,371 	 204,280

Net financial assets/(liabilities)							   10,287,615 	3,967,866

The following sensitivity analysis is based on the interest rate risk exposures in existence at the balance sheet
date.

At 30 June 2010, if interest rates had moved by a reasonably possible +1% or -1%, as illustrated in the
table below, with all other variables held constant, post tax losses and equity would have been affected as
follows:

	 Consolidated Entity
	 2010	 2009
	 $	 $

Judgements of reasonably possible movements:

Post tax loss

+ 1.0% (100 basis points) (2009: +1%)	 79,549 	 28,390

- 1.0% (100 basis points) (2009: -1%)	  (79,549)	  (28,390)

Equity

+ 1.0% (100 basis points) (2009: +1%)	 79,549 	 28,390

- 1.0% (100 basis points) (2009: -1%)	  (79,549)	  (28,390)

A sensitivity of +%1 or -1% has been selected as this is considered reasonable given the current level of short-
term and long-term Australian dollar interest rates. The movements in losses are due to possible higher or
lower interest income from cash balances. The sensitivity is higher in 2010 than 2009 because of the increase
in cash balances following capital raised from the placements in December 2009 and January 2010.

HEADING

ARAGON RESOURCES LIMITED ANNUAL REPORT 2010 67

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

4.	 FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT OBJECTIVES AND POLICIES (CONTINUED)

(b)	 Credit risk exposure